LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON ET SUD OUEST

LES VINS BLANCS
Cotes Catalanes "Pain d'Oiseau"”
Vin de Pays du Val de Montferrand
Coteaux du Languedoc
Vin de France "Dolia"
Mas Jullien blanc Vin de Pays de I'Hérault
Jurangon sec "Les jardins de Babylone"
Coteaux du Languedoc
Vin de Pays des Bouches du Rhéne
LES VINS ROUGES
Cotes Catalanes "Elegant"
Cotes Catalanes "Louxar"
Coteaux du Languedoc
Clos Baquey-Cdtes du Marmandais
Vin de Pays du Gard
Vin de Pays du Gard
Les Baux de Provence "Améthyste"
Coteaux du Languedoc
IGP Alpilles
Terrasses du Larzac
Vin de Pays de I'Hérault - La Grange des Péres

Domaine Mastrio

Domaine des Augustins
Domaine de Montcalmes
Domaine Hauvette

Mas Jullien - Olivier Jullien
L.B. Dagueneau et Guy Pautrat
Domaine Les Aurelles
Domaine de Trévallon

Domaine Mastrio
Domaine Paetzold
Domaine de Montcalmes
Elian Daros

Roc d'Anglade

Roc d'Anglade

Domaine Hauvette

Mas Jullien - Olivier Jullien
Domaine de Trévallon
La Peira

Laurent Vaillé

LA LOIRE (75cl)

LES VINS BLANCS
Savenniéres Clos des Perriéres
Muscadet de Sévre et Maine sur lie L.d'Or
Coteaux du Layon Saint Lambert
Anjou
Saumur « Insolite »
Vouvray Méthode Traditionnelle Brut Réserve
Savenniéres
Saumur « Brézé »
Vouvray Le Haut Lieu Moelleux
Vouvray Clos du Bourg Moelleux
Sancerre "Edmond™
Saumur « Brézé »
Blanc Fumé de Pouilly
Montlouis « Les Lys »
Vouvray Le Mont Moelleux
Montlouis « Les Bournais » Franc de Pieds
Pouilly Fumé "Buisson Renard"
Pouilly Fumé "Pur Sang"
Pouilly Fumé "Silex"
Sancerre "Monts Damnés"
LES VINS ROUGES

Chateau Soucherie
Pierre Luneau-Papin
Domaine Ogereau
Thibaud Boudignon
Thierry Germain
Philippe Foreau
Thibaud Boudignon
Romain Guiberteau
Domaine Huet
Domaine Huet
Alphonse Mellot
Clos Rougeard - Foucault
Didier Dagueneau
Francois Chidaine
Domaine Huet
Francois Chidaine
Didier Dagueneau
Didier Dagueneau
Didier Dagueneau
Didier Dagueneau

2010
2011
2011
2010
2007
2010
2009
2012

2009
2011
2011
2008
2008
2009
2012
2006
2011
2012
2009

2010
2005
2009
2013
2009
2007
2013
2008
2003
2001
2012
2009
2009
2009
2002
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009




