## LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON ET SUD OUEST

### LES VINS BLANCS

		. = :=
2010	Domaine Mastrio	Côtes Catalanes "Pain d'Oiseau"
2011	Domaine des Augustins	Vin de Pays du Val de Montferrand
2011	Domaine de Montcalmes	Coteaux du Languedoc
2010	Domaine Hauvette	Vin de France "Dolia"
2007	Mas Jullien - Olivier Jullien	Mas Jullien blanc Vin de Pays de l'Hérault
2010	L.B. Dagueneau et Guy Pautrat	Jurançon sec "Les jardins de Babylone"
2009	Domaine Les Aurelles	Coteaux du Languedoc
2012	Domaine de Trévallon	Vin de Pays des Bouches du Rhône

#### LES VINS ROUGES

	i	
Côtes Catalanes "Elegant"	Domaine Mastrio	2009
Côtes Catalanes "Louxar"	Domaine Paetzold	2011
Coteaux du Languedoc	Domaine de Montcalmes	2011
Clos Baquey-Côtes du Marmandais	Elian Daros	2008
Vin de Pays du Gard	Roc d'Anglade	2008
Vin de Pays du Gard	Roc d'Anglade	2009
Les Baux de Provence "Améthyste"	Domaine Hauvette	2012
Coteaux du Languedoc	Mas Jullien - Olivier Jullien	2006
IGP Alpilles	Domaine de Trévallon	2011
Terrasses du Larzac	La Pèira	2012
Vin de Pays de l'Hérault - La Grange des Pères	Laurent Vaillé	2009

# LA LOIRE (75cl)

### LES VINS BLANCS

		2121,00
2010	Château Soucherie	Savennières Clos des Perrières
2005	Pierre Luneau-Papin	Muscadet de Sèvre et Maine sur lie L.d'Or
2009	Domaine Ogereau	Coteaux du Layon Saint Lambert
2013	Thibaud Boudignon	Anjou
2009	Thierry Germain	Saumur « Insolite »
2007	Philippe Foreau	Vouvray Méthode Traditionnelle Brut Réserve
2013	Thibaud Boudignon	Savennières
2008	Romain Guiberteau	Saumur « Brézé »
2003	Domaine Huet	Vouvray Le Haut Lieu Moelleux
2001	Domaine Huet	Vouvray Clos du Bourg Moelleux
2012	Alphonse Mellot	Sancerre "Edmond"
2009	Clos Rougeard - Foucault	Saumur « Brézé »
2009	Didier Dagueneau	Blanc Fumé de Pouilly
2009	François Chidaine	Montlouis « Les Lys »
2002	Domaine Huet	Vouvray Le Mont Moelleux
2011	François Chidaine	Montlouis « Les Bournais » Franc de Pieds
2009	Didier Dagueneau	Pouilly Fumé "Buisson Renard"
2009	Didier Dagueneau	Pouilly Fumé "Pur Sang"
2009	Didier Dagueneau	Pouilly Fumé "Silex"
2009	Didier Dagueneau	Sancerre "Monts Damnés"

### LES VINS ROUGES